
League Schedule

2024 5/6 Town & Valley Girls

Team Contact Person

Juneau Capitals Bridget LaPenter 1

Unicorns H. Lindoff/ G. Pilcher 2

Grasshoppers Andrew Pantiskas 3

Moose James Barrett 4

Flappy Flamingos Katie Palof 5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  07/13/24  1:00 pm Unicorns Downtown turfGrasshoppers  at 

Sat  07/13/24  2:00 pm Moose Downtown turfJuneau Capitals  at 

Wed  07/17/24  6:00 pm Juneau Capitals Downtown turfUnicorns  at 

Sat  07/20/24  1:00 pm Flappy Flamingos Downtown turfUnicorns  at 

Sat  07/20/24  2:00 pm Grasshoppers Downtown turfMoose  at 

Wed  07/24/24  6:00 pm Grasshoppers MRCS FieldFlappy Flamingos  at 

Sat  07/27/24  1:00 pm Moose Downtown turfFlappy Flamingos  at 

Sat  07/27/24  2:00 pm Juneau Capitals Downtown turfGrasshoppers  at 

Sat  08/03/24  1:00 pm Flappy Flamingos Downtown turfJuneau Capitals  at 

Sat  08/03/24  2:00 pm Unicorns Downtown turfMoose  at 

Wed  08/07/24  6:00 pm Unicorns Downtown turfJuneau Capitals  at 

Sat  08/10/24  1:00 pm Grasshoppers Downtown turfUnicorns  at 

Sat  08/10/24  2:00 pm Juneau Capitals Downtown turfFlappy Flamingos  at 

Wed  08/14/24  6:00 pm Flappy Flamingos MRCS FieldMoose  at 

Sat  08/17/24  1:00 pm Juneau Capitals Downtown turfMoose  at 

Sat  08/17/24  2:00 pm Grasshoppers Downtown turfUnicorns  at 

Sat  08/24/24  1:00 pm Moose Downtown turfGrasshoppers  at 

Sat  08/24/24  2:00 pm Unicorns Downtown turfFlappy Flamingos  at 

Sat  08/31/24  1:00 pm Grasshoppers Downtown turfJuneau Capitals  at 

Sat  08/31/24  2:00 pm Flappy Flamingos Downtown turfMoose  at 
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